
Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

18-11-2024
Campo Sureño - Regiones IX, X y XIV
Campo Sureño - Regiones IX, X y XIV
Noticia general
Veterinarios abordaron a fondo la inmunidad, el bienestar y la salud de los bovinos

6
834,6
$ 1.998.089

36.000
108.300

No Definida

www.litoralpress.cl
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Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:
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Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

18-11-2024
Campo Sureño - Regiones IX, X y XIV
Campo Sureño - Regiones IX, X y XIV
Noticia general
Veterinarios abordaron a fondo la inmunidad, el bienestar y la salud de los bovinos

7
791,4
$ 1.894.550

36.000
108.300

No Definida

www.litoralpress.cl


